

Pachet 1

I.D.: 74640502

Data publicarii	25.10.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.342,86 RON - 3.342,86 RON

Descriere: 1 MATURA PVC EUROPEA buc 10 5.04 50.42 2 COADA METAL FILET buc 9 16.81 151.26 3 FARAS PVC buc 2 3.36 6.72 4 LAVETE 4/SET buc 20 12.61 252.10 5 PROSOP FIORE 2STR 2ROLE/SET buc 20 3.78 75.63 6 SACI MENAJ 60 LT 20 5.04 100.84 7 SACI MENAJ 120L 20 6.72 134.45 8 SAPUN LICHID 5L MARA buc 6 10.92 65.55 9 ALCOOL SANITAR 0.5L buc 24 5.04 121.01 10 SANO BON BLUE ODOZIZANT WC buc 10 8.40 84.03 11 MANUSI MENAJ buc 20 6.72 134.45 12 HARTIE IGIENICA buc 120 0.67 80.67 13 HARTIE IGIENICA ZEWA 3 STR. CAMOMILE 8 ROLE buc 6 18.49 110.92 14 ODORIZANT CAMERA buc 8 12.61 100.84 15 PROSOP PLIAT V ALVESTA150 buc 150 8.40 1260.50 16 LICHID PARBRIZ 5L buc 3 18.49 55.46 17 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 3 5.04 15.13 18 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 20 8.40 168.07 19 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 20 5.04 100.84 20 DETERGENT HAS 400GR buc 10 3.36 33.61 21 REZERVA GLADE buc 10 12.61 126.05 22 PAHARE UF 200 ML Set 2 6.72 13.45 23 CLOR ACE 1L buc 20 5.04 100.84
